4/7/2017

gid LastName

403 MASS

408 COPPEN

Totals:

Drawer

($116.50)
$89.08

($27.42)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CB

Paid Void
Q Race
($510.50) ($20.00)

($180.22) $0.00

($690.72) ($20.00)

#Paids/'Void

25
11

36

Handle Net Handle

$414.00 $394.00
$269.30 $269.30
$683.30 $663.30

$0.00

$0.00

26

80



