Drawer Report CB

4/7/2017

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	Void	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						ORace					
	403 MASS	(\$116.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$510.50)	(\$20.00)	25	\$414.00	\$394.00	\$0.00	54
	408 COPPEN	\$89.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$180.22)	\$0.00	11	\$269.30	\$269.30	\$0.00	26
7	Γotals:	(\$27.42)			(\$690.72)	(\$20.00)	36	\$683.30	\$663.30		80